
See Poker Room for details. Player must have a mychoice® card and a valid government issued ID to enter or claim any prize. Management may cancel any event listed above upon notification of the OCCC. 
Management may change any event or promotion with OCCC approval. Offer not valid if you participate in the Voluntary Exclusion Program. Must be 21 years or older. Offer only valid at Hollywood Casino Toledo.  

GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-589-9966.

$30K RED HOT 
SUMMER DRAWINGS

$30K RED HOT 
SUMMER DRAWINGS

12 CHANCES TO WIN EVERY TUESDAY
JUNE 4, 2019 - JULY 30, 2019 

QUALIFYING PERIODS TO EARN DRAWING TICKETS: 
Week 1: Tuesday, May 28 at 12:00 AM – Tuesday, June 4 at 6:45 PM

Week 2: Wednesday, June 5 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, June 11 at 6:45 PM
Week 3: Wednesday, June 12 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, June 18 at 6:45 PM
Week 4: Wednesday, June 19 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, June 25 at 6:45 PM
Week 5: Wednesday, June 26 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, July 2 at 6:45 PM
Week 6: Wednesday, July 3 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, July 9 at 6:45 PM

Week 7: Wednesday, July 10 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, July 16 at 6:45 PM
Week 8: Wednesday, July 17 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, July 23 at 6:45 PM
Week 9: Wednesday, July 24 at 12:45 AM – Tuesday, July 30 at 6:15 PM

 

« Players may win up to 2 cash drawings per day.
« During the Week 9 drawings, all players will be eligible for the last drawing of the day, regardless of how many other 
       drawings they have may have won throughout that day.

« All drawing tickets must be placed in the drawing drum on the day they were received. 

« Weeks 1-8: 7:00PM-12:30AM, drawings are at the top and bottom of each hour, first drawing will be held at 
       7:00 PM, $250 per drawing, $3,000 total per week.  
« Week 9: 6:30PM-12:30AM, drawings are at the top and bottom of each hour, first drawing will be held at 6:30PM,  
       ranging from $250-$1,000 per drawing, $6,000 total.

« Each week’s drawing tickets are only good for the drawings on the Tuesday evening or afternoon immediately after 
       the ticket was earned.  All tickets earned during Weeks 1-8 will be eligible for the Week 9 drawings.  

« Players may only earn drawing tickets when seated in a live, Bad Beat Jackpot eligible poker game.

« Every player that wins a pot, providing the pot is $20 or more and has a Bad Beat Jackpot fee removed will receive 
       a drawing ticket. 


